1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

9th

9th

9th

9th

Sailed: 4, Discards:

Class. Timoneiro

Rolf Schmidt

Yury Vinagre

Christina
Frediani

Igor Souza

Ricardo
Werneck

Alexandre
Souza
Cauduro

André D
"Annunciacao
Ludovic
Beghin

Siegberto
Schenk
Junior

Marcos Coda
Annis Araujo

Thiago de
Oliveira
Martins

Daniel
Fasberg

Marcelo
Guimaraes

Proeiro

Gabiriel
Dantas

Angela
Dungs
Andréia
Almeida
Jodo
Victor

Philippe
Joullie

Leandro
Lima

Rebecca
Puetter

Antonio
Leblanc

Peterson
Barros
dos
Santos

Jonas
Coimbra
Moreira

David
Fasberg

Bernardo
Mathis

Copa Inverno

Dias 31 de julho e 01 de
agosto de 2021

FINAL

Dingue Class

1, To count: 3, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Barco SailNo | Club

Osprey 4833
XXXIII

Osprey 34 4797
Popeye 4654
05 4800

Farofa 4883

Sic Transit {4302

Plantao 4631

Tuidiu 060

Zuadinho 4541

Jonas 22

Navalesco |08

Dingosa 3425

Branquinha 4568

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

CNC

ICB

ICRJ

CNC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

GVCN

GVCN

ICRJ

ICRJ

www.sailwave.com

Total| C./desc. R1 R2

17

21

12

27

32

39

47

47

56

56

56

56

56

3

13

18

25

33

33

42

42

42

42

42

1 (14
DNS)
3 (14
DNS)
4 |1
6 (14
DNS)
2 |2
(14 14
DNC) DNC
(14 14
DNC) DNC
5 (14
DNF)
(14 14
DNC) DNC
(14 14
DNF) | DNF
(14 14
DNF) | DNF
(14 14
DNC) DNC
(14 14
DNC) DNC

R3
1

2
4
3

(14
DNC)

6

5

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

R4

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC

14
DNC
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